
                                        Somerset Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somerset, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  940  Ian Findlay                   So  Baldwin-Woodville             17:24.9  5:37 
      2    2 1012  Breckin Schommer              Sr  Prescott                      17:31.2  5:39 
      3    3  995  Jayde Canfield                Sr  Prescott                      18:24.5  5:56 
      4    4 1006  Nolan Leask                   So  Prescott                      18:57.9  6:07 
      5    5  939  Brady Bolstad                 So  Baldwin-Woodville             19:17.1  6:13 
      6    6 1057  Brody Gregg                   Sr  Spring Valley                 19:19.7  6:14 
      7       971  Charlie Charbonneau           So  Colfax                        19:28.0  6:16 
      8    7  922  Eli Ivey                      Fr  Amery                         19:44.5  6:22 
      9    8  983  Noah Matzek                   Jr  Ellsworth                     20:07.5  6:29 
     10    9 1009  Caden Peterson                Jr  Prescott                      20:41.9  6:40 
     11   10  928  Liam Zinn                     Fr  Amery                         20:44.4  6:41 
     12   11  978  Ben Baker                     So  Ellsworth                     20:47.4  6:42 
     13   12  960  Michael Montgomery            Jr  Boyceville                    20:55.6  6:45 
     14   13 1011  Cayden Riley                  So  Prescott                      20:57.4  6:45 
     15   14 1059  Shahrokhan Kaker              Jr  Spring Valley                 21:11.6  6:50 
     16   15 1058  Colton Hoyt                   Sr  Spring Valley                 21:19.1  6:52 
     17   16  963  Isaac Williams                So  Boyceville                    21:20.4  6:53 
     18   17 1035  Isaac DeGeest                 Fr  Somerset                      21:20.9  6:53 
     19   18 1002  Quinn Justen                  Fr  Prescott                      21:24.2  6:54 
     20       974  Logan Swartz                  Jr  Colfax                        22:02.7  7:06 
     21   19  958  Nicholas Keely                Fr  Boyceville                    22:04.9  7:07 
     22   20 1007  William Markert               Jr  Prescott                      22:11.8  7:09 
     23   21  945  Joseph Wangen                 Fr  Baldwin-Woodville             22:23.8  7:13 
     24   22 1062  Nolan Palmer                  So  Spring Valley                 22:29.8  7:15 
     25       994  Rowan Bauman                  Fr  Prescott                      22:36.8  7:17 
     26      1003  Chase Kinney                  Fr  Prescott                      22:36.9  7:17 
     27      1001  Andrew Henrich                Fr  Prescott                      22:37.0  7:17 
     28   23  927  David Swenson                 So  Amery                         22:40.2  7:18 
     29   24  943  Noah Schommer                 Jr  Baldwin-Woodville             22:40.9  7:19 
     30   25  984  Will Penn                     Sr  Ellsworth                     22:41.2  7:19 
     31   26  982  Gavin Klos                    So  Ellsworth                     22:42.0  7:19 
     32       996  Steven Craft                  Fr  Prescott                      22:44.6  7:20 
     33      1016  Broderick West                Fr  Prescott                      22:46.8  7:20 
     34   27 1060  Travis Koenning               Sr  Spring Valley                 22:48.7  7:21 
     35   28 1055  Danny Cipriano                Jr  Spring Valley                 22:58.0  7:24 
     36   29 1063  Mason Zimmerman               Sr  Spring Valley                 22:58.5  7:24 
     37      1056  Parker Cipriano               Fr  Spring Valley                 22:58.7  7:24 
     38   30  941  Porter Langer                 Fr  Baldwin-Woodville             22:59.4  7:24 
     39   31 1039  Alvin Peterson                Fr  Somerset                      23:11.9  7:28 
     40   32  944  Dylan Smith                   Fr  Baldwin-Woodville             23:35.2  7:36 
     41      1013  Clint Sizemore                Sr  Prescott                      23:43.1  7:39 
     42   33  923  Brady Johnson                 Fr  Amery                         23:45.1  7:39 
     43   34  956  Dominic Anderson              Jr  Boyceville                    23:50.3  7:41 
     44      1010  Luke Peterson                 Jr  Prescott                      23:50.7  7:41 
     45   35  959  Aidan Madison                 Jr  Boyceville                    23:53.2  7:42 
     46   36  957  Forest Bettendorf             So  Boyceville                    23:55.9  7:43 
     47   37  981  Rufus Eljing                  Jr  Ellsworth                     24:10.1  7:47 
     48   38 1036  Alex Erickson                 So  Somerset                      24:17.1  7:49 
     49       999  Maverick Drew                 Fr  Prescott                      24:29.6  7:54 
     50      1015  Dominic Weise                 Fr  Prescott                      24:42.1  7:58 
     51   39 1038  Aiden Oster                   Fr  Somerset                      24:42.8  7:58 
     52      1008  Tyler Marko                   Sr  Prescott                      24:49.6  8:00 
     53   40 1037  Evan Backes                   Ju  Somerset                      25:29.2  8:13 
     54   41 1034  Russell Croone                So  Somerset                      25:38.7  8:16 
     55   42  961  Victor Pattermann             So  Boyceville                    25:45.6  8:18 
     56   43  925  Ben Lorsung                   Sr  Amery                         25:47.4  8:19 
     57      1061  Aidan OMeara                  Sr  Spring Valley                 26:22.5  8:30 
     58   44 1033  Alex Bergeson                 Jr  Somerset                      26:36.2  8:34 
     59   45  924  Joseph Kelling                Sr  Amery                         27:26.7  8:51 
     60   46  926  Avery Swanson                 Fr  Amery                         27:32.9  8:53 
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     61       962  Jace Traxler                  Fr  Boyceville                    27:37.4  8:54 
     62      1040  Frank Wood                    So  Somerset                      28:26.6  9:10 
     63       998  Maxwel Dearborn               Jr  Prescott                      29:18.9  9:27 
     64      1014  Parker Skeesick               Fr  Prescott                      31:59.7 10:18 
     65   47  985  Andy Schiller                 Fr  Ellsworth                     32:24.3 10:26 
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       1.    31  Prescott                                   (19:18.6  96:32.9 3:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Breckin Schommer          Sr 17:31.2
       2      3  Jayde Canfield            Sr 18:24.5
       3      4  Nolan Leask               So 18:57.9
       4      9  Caden Peterson            Jr 20:41.9
       5     13  Cayden Riley              So 20:57.4
       6   ( 18) Quinn Justen              Fr 21:24.2
       7   ( 20) William Markert           Jr 22:11.8

       2.    81  Baldwin-Woodville                          (20:57.3  104:46.1 5:34.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ian Findlay               So 17:24.9
       2      5  Brady Bolstad             So 19:17.1
       3     21  Joseph Wangen             Fr 22:23.8
       4     24  Noah Schommer             Jr 22:40.9
       5     30  Porter Langer             Fr 22:59.4
       6   ( 32) Dylan Smith               Fr 23:35.2

       3.    84  Spring Valley                              (21:25.8  107:08.9 3:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brody Gregg               Sr 19:19.7
       2     14  Shahrokhan Kaker          Jr 21:11.6
       3     15  Colton Hoyt               Sr 21:19.1
       4     22  Nolan Palmer              So 22:29.8
       5     27  Travis Koenning           Sr 22:48.7
       6   ( 28) Danny Cipriano            Jr 22:58.0
       7   ( 29) Mason Zimmerman           Sr 22:58.5

       4.   107  Ellsworth                                  (22:05.7  110:28.2 4:02.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Noah Matzek               Jr 20:07.5
       2     11  Ben Baker                 So 20:47.4
       3     25  Will Penn                 Sr 22:41.2
       4     26  Gavin Klos                So 22:42.0
       5     37  Rufus Eljing              Jr 24:10.1
       6   ( 47) Andy Schiller             Fr 32:24.3

       5.   116  Boyceville                                 (22:24.9  112:04.4 2:57.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Michael Montgomery        Jr 20:55.6
       2     16  Isaac Williams            So 21:20.4
       3     19  Nicholas Keely            Fr 22:04.9
       4     34  Dominic Anderson          Jr 23:50.3
       5     35  Aidan Madison             Jr 23:53.2
       6   ( 36) Forest Bettendorf         So 23:55.9
       7   ( 42) Victor Pattermann         So 25:45.6

       6.   116  Amery                                      (22:32.4  112:41.6 6:02.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Eli Ivey                  Fr 19:44.5
       2     10  Liam Zinn                 Fr 20:44.4
       3     23  David Swenson             So 22:40.2
       4     33  Brady Johnson             Fr 23:45.1
       5     43  Ben Lorsung               Sr 25:47.4
       6   ( 45) Joseph Kelling            Sr 27:26.7
       7   ( 46) Avery Swanson             Fr 27:32.9
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       7.   165  Somerset                                   (23:48.4  119:01.9 4:08.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Isaac DeGeest             Fr 21:20.9
       2     31  Alvin Peterson            Fr 23:11.9
       3     38  Alex Erickson             So 24:17.1
       4     39  Aiden Oster               Fr 24:42.8
       5     40  Evan Backes               Ju 25:29.2
       6   ( 41) Russell Croone            So 25:38.7
       7   ( 44) Alex Bergeson             Jr 26:36.2


